Karta katalogowa

Sanpress-element wsuwany
- koncowka wsuwana, gwint R
wyposazenie
— Wielokat
y nr wzoru 2211.1

nr kat. 122 034

Witasciwosci

Srednica zewnetrzna rury d
Gwint zewnetrzny R
Dtugosc¢ L
Rozmiar klucza 5 RK
Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat materiat

74a7a90bb310446390a8f0f9133de7a4299bf4e2

1209
124,32 cm?®

28

62 mm

34 mm

braz krzemowy
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